YEAR 2011 — HOLIDAYS

HOLIDAY DATE DAY OFF
New Year's Day January 1, 2011 Friday, December 31, 2010
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 17, 2011 Monday
Good Friday April 22, 2011 Friday
Memorial Day May 30, 2011 Monday
Independence Day July 4, 2011 Monday
Labor Day September 5, 2011 Monday
Veteran’s Day November 11, 2011 Friday
Thanksgiving Day November 24, 2011 Thursday
After Thanksgiving Day November 25, 2011 Friday
Christmas Eve December 24, 2011 Friday, December 23rd
Christmas Day December 25, 2011 Monday, December 26th
Optional Holidays
Cesar Chavez Day March 31, 2011 Thursday
Day after Easter Sunday April 25, 2011 Monday
New Year’s Eve December 31, 2011 Friday, December 30"

Optional Holidays: Employees may only take ONE optional holiday per calendar year
as per director’s discretion. Department heads will be required to ensure daily
operations continue with the “SKELETON CREW?” on hand.



